
1 JUN HAYAKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 8 56.15 22.33 34.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 2 3 2 3

7 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.27 X -0.26 4.01-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.09 2.731 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

22.89 22.33

Skating Skills 2.00 3.502.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

34.82

Falls:  -1.00

2 RIO NAKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 1 54.69 21.69 34.50 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 1 2

6 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.63 3.66-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.24 3.17-2 -1 -2 0 -1

8 CSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -2 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -2

25.10 21.69

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

34.50

Time violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -0.50
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3 KAZUHIKO TAKAGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 7 46.24 16.08 30.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp3V 1.95 0.07 2.020 -1 2 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 0 2

5 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.52 2.26-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 1 -2 -2

7 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.04 2.900 1 1 0 0

8 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.81-1 0 2 1 1

18.18 16.08

Skating Skills 2.00 3.082.75 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.752.50 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.253.00 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.082.75 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.172.50 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.50

30.66

Falls:  -0.50

4 AKIHO FUJISHIRO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 6 45.60 14.26 31.84 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 2T 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.22 1.28-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.09 3.28-1 0 1 1 1

8 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

9 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.24-1 -1 0 0 1

15.17 14.26

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.253.50 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.173.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

31.84

Falls:  -0.50
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5 KANTARO KURODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 9 43.78 13.10 31.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 1 0 2

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.22 1.28-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 CCSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 -1 0

9 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -2 0 -1 0

14.75 13.10

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.922.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

31.68

Falls:  -1.00

6 DAIYA EBIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 4 41.32 13.50 28.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1Eu<+2S< < 1.86 -0.36 1.50-3 -4 -2 -4 -4

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -2 0 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

6 2T 1.43 X 0.09 1.521 1 0 1 0

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.50 X 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 1

14.69 13.50

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.00 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.582.50 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.832.75 3.25 3.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.752.75 3.00 3.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.00

28.32

Falls:  -0.50
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7 MITSURU SOUTOME

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 5 41.23 15.07 26.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.47 1.11-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 0 0 -1 1

4 2Lz<+1Eu<+2S< < 2.94 -0.74 2.20-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo<<+2Lo<< << 1.10 X -0.25 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F< < 1.49 X -0.41 1.08-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.09 1.370 0 1 1 1

18.07 15.07

Skating Skills 2.00 2.832.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.422.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.25

26.66

Falls:  -0.50

8 RYUTO NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 2 36.09 11.59 24.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.07 1.29-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2S<+2T< < 1.96 -0.46 1.50-5 -4 -3 -5 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 1 0 -1

7 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.10 0.45-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 0 -2 -1 0

9 FSSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

12.82 11.59

Skating Skills 2.00 2.582.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.252.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.502.75 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.422.25 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

24.50
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9 SATSUKI HAGIWARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sichizun Club 3 35.14 9.46 26.18 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2T 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.36-1 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.74 0.96-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.43-1 0 0 0 0

8 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.54 9.46

Skating Skills 2.00 2.832.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.422.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.502.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.672.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.673.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

26.18

Falls:  -0.50
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